

## [2016-New Easily Pass 70-496 Exam By Training GreatExam New Microsoft Practice Materials VCE Dumps (31-40)

2016 May Microsoft Official New Released 70-496 Q&As in GreatExam.com! 100% Free Download! 100% Pass Guaranteed! Your worries about 70-496 exam completely no more exist, because GreatExam is here to serves as a guide to help you pass the exam. GreatExam offers the latest 70-496 PDF and VCE dumps with the new version VCE player for free download. All the 70-496 exam questions and answers are the latest and cover every aspect of 70-496 exam. It 100% ensures you pass the exam without any doubt. Following questions and answers are all new published by Microsoft Official Exam Center: (The full version is in the end of the article!!!) **QUESTION 31** Drag and Drop Question You are the administrator of a Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server (TFS) installation. You are configuring a version control proxy server at a remote site. You need to configure the proxy to cache all collections on MAINCODE and only the CommonLib collection on AUXCODE. You open the proxy's Proxy.config file. Which code segments should you include? To answer, drag the appropriate code segments to the correct cache location. Each code segment may be used once, more than once, or not at all. You may need to drag the split bar between panes or scroll to view content.

Answer:

| Cache Location | Code Segment   |
|----------------|--|
| MAINCODE       | <input type="text" value="&lt;Uri&gt;http://MainCode:8080/tfs/&lt;/Uri&gt;"/>          |
| AUXCODE        | <input type="text" value="&lt;Uri&gt;http://AuxCode:8080/tfs/CommonLib/&lt;/Uri&gt;"/> |

[www.greatexam.com](http://www.greatexam.com)

**QUESTION 32** You are planning to install a new Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2012 server. You need to ensure that the minimum supported version of Microsoft SQL Server is installed. Which version should you install? A. SQL Server 2005 B. SQL Server 2008 32-bit C. SQL Server 2008 64-bit D. SQL Server 2008 R2 E. SQL Server 2012 Answer: D

**QUESTION 33** To support your development team's upgrade from Visual Studio 2010 to Visual Studio 2012, you also upgrade from Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2010 to TFS 2012. You need to provide a TFS 2012 test environment that:- Includes data and source code from your existing TFS 2010 environment and - Allows your developers to test the new TFS 2012 and Visual Studio 2012 features while keeping the current TFS 2010 environment intact. What should you do? A. Install TFS 2012 side-by-side on the same server as TFS 2010. Point TFS 2012 to the existing database, SharePoint, and SQL Reporting Services. B. Install TFS 2012 on a new server. Point TFS 2012 to the existing database, SharePoint, and SQL Reporting Services. C. Clone the existing TFS 2010 environment (including the existing database, SharePoint, and SQL Reporting Services) on new servers and update the internal IDs. Upgrade the cloned environment to TFS 2012. D. Copy the existing TFS 2010 database, SharePoint, and SQL Server Reporting services to a new set of servers. Install TFS 2012 side-by-side on the same hardware as TFS 2010, and point TFS 2012 to the new servers. Answer: C

**QUESTION 34** Drag and Drop Question Your network environment includes a Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2012 server with one project collection and multiple build machines. A development team installs and configures a build service on a new build machine. You need to be able to validate that the installation and configuration meets your organization's requirements and follows its best practices. At which service would you perform the following tasks? (To answer, drag the appropriate build component to the correct standards-checking task in the answer area. Each build component may be used once, more than once, or not at all.)

| Build Component  | Standards Checking Task   |
|------------------|---|
| Build Service    | Validate that path was configured so customized build templates find their assembly references. |
| Build Agent      | Validate that proper tags were used to route build requests to appropriate machines.            |
| Build Controller | Validate that your standard working directory paths are being used.                             |
|                  | Validate that builds will support coded UI tests.   |

Answer:

| Build Component  | Standards Checking Task |
|------------------|-------------------------|
| Build Service    | Build Controller        |
| Build Agent      | Build Agent             |
| Build Controller | Build Agent             |
|                  | Build Service           |

QUESTION 35 Your network environment includes a Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2012 server and a virtual test environment that uses Lab Management 2012 along with System Center Virtual Machine Manager (SCVMM) 2010. You want to install a test virtual machine that is hosted within a lab environment. You need to ensure that the test virtual machine can support all the features of Lab Management 2012. Which component should you install on the test virtual machine? A. Agents for Visual Studio 2012 B. Visual Studio Build Agent 2012 C. Visual Studio Test Agent 2012 D. Visual Studio Lab Agent 2012

Answer: A QUESTION 36 Your network environment includes a Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2012 server named TFS1. SharePoint and Reporting Services components are also installed and configured for TFS on the same server. You need to be able to access the SharePoint Project Portal from the TFS server by using the following URL: <http://tfs.fabrikam.com>.

What should you do? A. From the TFS Administration Console, edit the SharePoint Web Application URL. B. From Visual Studio Team Explorer, edit the portal settings. C. Run the TFSC0nflg.exe SharePointportal command. D. From the SharePoint Central Administration website, configure the Alternate Access Mappings.

Answer: D QUESTION 37 Your network environment includes a Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2012 named TFS1 that contains two project collections named PC1 and PC2. A build server named Bi is configured with a build controller named C1 and an agent named A1 that runs build definitions created in Pd. A development team wants to create a gated check-in build definition on PC2. You need to perform a supported infrastructure enhancement to run PC2 build definitions. What should you do? A. Add a new build server (B2). On the B2 build server, migrate controller C1 and install a new controller (C2) that connects to the PC2 project collection. On the Bi build server, configure a second build agent (A2) that uses the C2 controller. B. Add a new build server (B2). On the B2 build server, install a build controller (C2) that connects to the PC2 project collection. On the B2 build server, configure a second build agent (A2) that uses the C2 controller. C. On the Bi build server, configure the C1 controller to connect to project collections PC1 and PC2. On the Bi build server, update

the AI agent to use controllers C1 and C2.D. On the Bi build server, configure the C1 controller to connect to project collections PC1 and PC2.On the Bi build server, configure a second build agent (A2) that uses the C2 controller. Answer: B QUESTION 38 Your network environment is configured according to the following table:Your TFS environment is configured with the following URLs:- TFS:<http://tfssrv:8080/tfs>- Reporting:<http://tfssrv/reports>- SharePoint:<http://tfssrv/sites>You need to configure only the TFS URL to be the following fully qualified domain name (FQDN): <http://tfs.contoso.com>.You log on to the application-tier server. What should you do next?

| Tier        | Configuration   |
|-------------|---|
| Data        | <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Microsoft Windows Server 2008 R2</li> <li>• Microsoft SQL Server 2012</li> </ul>   |
| Application | <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Microsoft Windows Server 2008 R2</li> <li>• Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server (TFS) 2012</li> <li>• Microsoft SharePoint Foundation 2010</li> </ul> |

[www.greatexam.com](http://www.greatexam.com)

A. In the IIS Manager, select TFS Website and configure the host name with the friendly name.B. In the TFS Administration Console, go to the Change URIs dialog box and enter the friendly URL in the Notification URL text box.C. In the IIS Manager, select TFS Website and configure the server URL with the friendly name.D. In the TFS Administration Console, go to the Change URIs dialog box and enter the friendly URL in the Server URL text box. Answer: B QUESTION 39You have a team project that was created by using the MSF for CMMI Process Improvement v5.0 process template. You need to ensure that developers are required to enter the name of the project manager when checking in changesets. What should you do? A. Add a required field to the Task work item type.B. Add a required checkin note to the team project.C. Add a Builds checkin policy to the team project. D. Add a Work Items checkin policy to the team project. Answer: B QUESTION 40Your network environment includes a Microsoft Visual Studio Team Foundation Server 2012 (TFS) server. A single build machine is installed with one controller and two agents. The working directories are configured to use the following working directory:

\$(SystemDrive)Builds\$(BuildAgentId)\$(BuildDefinitionPath).Your system drive is running out of space and some builds often fail with the following error:"The specified path, file name, or both are too long. The fully qualified file name must be less than 260 characters, and the directory name must be less than 248 characters."You need to meet the following requirements:- Point the working path to driveD.- Construct a working directory that can be used to define the shortest unique path for each build agent it is used on.What should you do? A. Set the Build Agent working directory path to D:Bid\$(BuildAqentId)\$(BuildDetinitionPath).B. Create a system variable named BuildDrive and set its value to D: .C. Set the Build Service working directory path to D: Bid\$(BuildAqentId)\$(BuildDefinitionPath).D. Set the Team Foundation Build variable named \$(BuildDrive) to the value D: .

Answer: A Pass 70-496 exam with the latest GreatExam 70-496 dumps. GreatExam 70-496 exam questions and answers in PDF are prepared by our expert. Moreover, they are based on the recommended syllabus that cover all the 70-496 exam objectives. Comparing with others', you will find our 70-496 exam questions are more helpful and precise since all the 70-496 exam content is regularly updated and has been checked for accuracy by our team of Microsoft expert professionals. Welcome to choose. 2016 Microsoft 70-496 exam dumps (All 105 Q&As) from GreatExam: <http://www.greatexam.com/70-496-exam-questions.html> [100% Exam Pass Guaranteed!!!]